
Community on Columbia  
2015 

FEAST/ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 
 
FEAST/ACTIVITY  ACTUAL DATE  CELEBRATED   WHERE 
         

First Fruit/Asset Tithe  (Seder Leaders Schedule)  TBA    Seders 

Fast of Esther   Mar. 4    Sat. Feb. 28 (day only) 

Purim    Mar. 5    Sat., Feb. 28 (evening)  Seders 

*Passover   Apr. 4-11   Apr. 10-12   Lair House 
 
*Pentecost   May 24    May 8-10   Four Rivers 

Fast of Tammuz  July 5    Sun., July 5 (day only)  Seders 

Fast of Ab   July 26    Sat./Sun., July 25, 26  Seders 

Rosh Ha Shanah  Sept. 14   Sun., Sept. 13   Seders 

Yom Kippur (Fast)  Sept. 23   Sat./Sun. Sept. 26, 27   Seders 

*Tabernacles   Sept. 28-Oct. 5   Sat. Oct. 3   Lair House 

Hanukkah   Dec. 7-14   Sun., Dec. 13   Seders  

Christmas Tree Farm      Fri., Dec. 4   Walls Farm 

Christmas Party      Fri., Dec. 11   5640 Columbia 

Orphans Christmas Eve Dinner    Thurs., December 24  Lair 

Orphans Christmas Day Dinner     Fri., December 25   

 

2014 Community on Columbia church business meetings will be on the following Sundays:  

February 8 
April 26 
August 30 
November 1 
 
 
 
 
*Pilgrimage Feasts—all groups will celebrate together 


